skip to main content

Have you downloaded the Bump, Baby & You app yet?

isize-recall-cover
News

Recall: Halfords i-Size Revolve car seat

Product recall: Halfords i-Size Revolve car seat

Halfords has issued a recall of their i-Size Revolve car seat (product number 327022) after a significant safety concern was discovered involving the rotating locking mechanism. They found that the locking mechanism for the rotation system on this car seat can potentially be pushed open when it is in the locked position - something that many of us would be worried about our children doing at an inopportune moment!

This could lead to the seat rotating while it is in the locked position - in the event of a crash or accident, this could be very dangerous. Due to this, Halfords is recalling all i-Size Revolve child seats as a precaution. Please share this with fellow parents and caregivers who may also have this seat.

Download the recall notice PDF here.

How can I return my recalled car seat?

Stop using this seat immediately as it may potentially be faulty, and then head to your closest Halfords (their website can help you to locate your local branch) where you will be given a full refund and 15% off a replacement seat.

If you're struggling to get to a Halfords, they can also help you over the phone on 03301 359779. If you'd prefer to make email contact, their email address is customer.services@halfords.co.uk. Halfords have said;

‘If you know someone else who has purchased one of these products, or you have purchased one for someone else please ask them to follow the actions advised above. We apologise for any inconvenience caused.’

We hope that anyone who is affected by this is able to get a new seat sorted quickly - stay safe, and don't hestitate to contact Halfords if you have any concerns.

If you found this useful, you should check out...

Here for you...
From trying to conceive to the preschool years and beyond, we’re right here with you.